Campbellsport (12-11,8-10)

May 23
May 23
* June 1
* June 2
* June 5
* June 5
* June 9
* June 12
* June 16
* June 18
June 23
* June 25
* June 26
* June 29
* June 29
* June 30
* July 6
* uly 7
* July 7
* July 9
* July 10
July 14
uly 17

RANDOM LAKE
RANDOM LAKE
PLYMOUTH

NEW HOLSTEIN

at Two Rivers

at Two Rivers

at Kiel

KEWASKUM

at New Holstein
TWO RIVERS

at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
at Kewaskum
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH

NEW HOLSTEIN

at Sheboygan Falls
at Kiel

at Kiel

at Sheboygan Falls
KEWASKUM

CEDAR GROVE-BELGIUM
at New Holstein

Kewaskum (18-11,14-4)

May 23
May 27
June 1
* June 2
June 4
* June 5
* June 8
* June 9
* June 12
* June 16
* June 18
* June 19
June 20
June 25
* June 26
June 27
* June 29
* June 29
* June 29
* June 30
* July 1
* uly 2
July 3
* uly 7
* July 7
July 9
* July 10
uly 14
uly 17

at West Bend East
KETTLE MORAINE LUTH.
at Hartford

at Sheboygan Falls
SOWISCHRST.HOME SCH.
NEW HOLSTEIN

at Kiel

PLYMOUTH

at Campbellsport
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
at New Holstein

KIEL

at Homestead

at Sheboygan Lutheran
CAMPBELLSPORT

at West Bend West

at Two Rivers

at Two Rivers

at Two Rivers

at Sheboygan Falls

at Kiel

NEW HOLSTEIN

WEST BEND EAST

vs Plymouth

at Plymouth

PORT WASHINGTON
at Campbellsport
NICOLET

at Homestead
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10-0
18-5
1-9
3-9
11-0
8-3
0-1
6-8
5-2
18-3
15-3
2-0
0-1
-1
6-11
0-8
1-2
7-6
12-6
10-4
6-7
7-0
0-4

3-5

2-3

1-3
10-4
11-5
4-3
10-2
4-5

8-6

4-0

6-0
0-2
21-3
1-0
1-2
12-2
15-2
11-0
7-8
9-3
3-14
2-3
3-1
2-12
10-7
7-6
5-4
2-12

2015 Eastern Wisconsin
Conference Schedule and Results
Through games of Jul 30, 2015 (All games)

Kiel (11-18,6-12)

May 23
May 23
May 28
* June 5
June 6
* June 8
* June 9
* June 12
June 13
* June 16
* June 16
* June 18
* June 19
* June 23
* June 25
* June 25
June 27
June 27
* June 30
* uly 1
* July 2
* uly 7
* uly 7
* July 9
* July 10
uly 11
July 14
uly 17
July 20

vs Ozaukee

vs Sheboygan Lutheran
at Cedarburg

at Sheboygan Falls
WEST BEND WEST
KEWASKUM
CAMPBELLSPORT
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
PORT WASHINGTON
at Two Rivers

at Two Rivers
PLYMOUTH

at Kewaskum

at Plymouth

vs New Holstein

at New Holstein

vs Germantown

vs Random Lake
TWO RIVERS
KEWASKUM

at Plymouth
CAMPBELLSPORT
CAMPBELLSPORT
at New Holstein
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
at Random Lake

ELKHART LAKE-GLENBL.

at Howards Grove
vs Sheboygan Falls

New Holstein (16-12,11-7)

May 23
May 28
* June 1
* June 2
* June 5
June 6
* June 12
* June 16
* June 18
* June 19
June 23
* June 25
* June 25
* June 26
June 27
* June 29
* June 29
* June 30
* July 1
* July 2
July 7
* July 8
* July 9
* July 10
July 11
July 14
uly 17
July 20

WEST BEND WEST
at Mayville

at Sheboygan Falls
at Campbellsport
at Kewaskum
GRAFTON

at Plymouth
CAMPBELLSPORT
KEWASKUM

at Two Rivers
GERMANTOWN
vs Kiel

KIEL

PLYMOUTH

at Cedarburg

vs Sheboygan Falls
at Sheboygan Falls
at Campbellsport
TWO RIVERS

at Kewaskum
HOMESTEAD
TWO RIVERS

KIEL

at Plymouth

at Brown Deer
TWO RIVERS
CAMPBELLSPORT
vs Plymouth
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12-1
10-0
2-12
4-2

0-7

2-10
1-0

4-8
18-0
10-2
19
0-6
0-5
6-8
4-5
2-3
8-4
6-1
3-9
4-8
6-7
6-12
2-3
7-1
5-6
6-4
31
3-4

2-3
5-3
0-10
9-3
3-4
2-0
2-4
2-5
4-8
11-2
2-4
8-6
5-4
2-5
4-25
1-5
5-2
8-0
8-2
14-3
3-12
5-1
3-2
19-6
16-2
5-0
4-0
0-2



Plymouth (23-8,15-3)

May 23 SHEBOYGAN LUTHERAN
May 23 OZAUKEE
May 27 at Random Lake

* June 1 at Campbellsport
June 2 WAUWATOSA WEST
June 4 at Sussex Hamilton

* June 8 at Sheboygan Falls

* June 9 at Kewaskum

* June 12 NEW HOLSTEIN
June 16 CEDARBURG

* June 18 at Kiel

* June 19 SHEBOYGAN FALLS

* June 23 KIEL

* June 25 at Two Rivers

* June 25 at Two Rivers

* June 26 at New Holstein

* June 29 at Campbellsport

* June 29 at Campbellsport
June 30 vs Sheboygan Legion

* uly 2 KIEL

* July 3 at Sheboygan Falls

* July 6 TWO RIVERS

* July 7 vs Kewaskum

* July 7 KEWASKUM
July 9 WEST BEND EAST

* July 10 NEW HOLSTEIN
uly 11 PORT WASHINGTON
uly 17 SHEBOYGAN LUTHERAN
July 20 vs New Holstein
July 20 vs Sheboygan Falls
July 24 vs Franklin
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21-0
6-0
8-2

9-1

1-3
10-5
5-4
4-2
-1
9-1

5-0
13-0
13-2
5-2
11-1
11-6
6-11
8-4
0-8
10-0
1-3
12-2
0-12
6-19
1-2
13-3
2-0
8-5
4-11

2015 Eastern Wisconsin
Conference Schedule and Results
Through games of Jul 30, 2015 (All games)

Sheboygan Falls (16-15,9-9)

May 23
May 23
May 28
* June 1
* June 2
* June 5
* June 8
* June 9
* June 12
June 13
* June 16
June 18
* June 19
June 20
* June 23
* June 25
June 26
June 27
June 27
* June 29
* June 29
* June 30
* July 3
* July 6
* uly 7
* July 9
* July 10
uly 11
July 17
July 20
July 20

OOSTBURG
OOSTBURG

at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.
NEW HOLSTEIN
KEWASKUM

KIEL

PLYMOUTH

at Two Rivers

at Kiel

at South Milwaukee
at Kewaskum

at Cedar Grove-Belgium
at Plymouth

WEST BEND WEST
TWO RIVERS

at Campbellsport
at Grafton

at Port Washington
at Port Washington
vs New Holstein
NEW HOLSTEIN
KEWASKUM
PLYMOUTH
CAMPBELLSPORT
at Two Rivers
CAMPBELLSPORT
at Kiel

at Homestead
OOSTBURG

vs Kiel

vs Plymouth

Two Rivers (0-28,0-18)

May 23
May 23
May 27
May 28
June 2
June 4
* June 5
* June 5
* June 9
June 13
June 13
* June 16
* June 16
* June 18
* June 19
* June 23
June 24
* June 25
* June 25
* June 29
* June 29
* June 29
* June 30
* uly 1
* July 6
* uly 7
* July 8
uly 14

PORT WASHINGTON
PORT WASHINGTON
at Howards Grove

at Denmark

at Oostburg

at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.
CAMPBELLSPORT
CAMPBELLSPORT
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
vs Nicolet

vs Pewaukee

KIEL

KIEL

at Campbellsport
NEW HOLSTEIN

at Sheboygan Falls
at Random Lake
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
KEWASKUM
KEWASKUM
KEWASKUM

at Kiel

at New Holstein

at Plymouth
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
at New Holstein

at New Holstein
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3-0
16-2
13-1
10-0
4-10
2-4
5-10
12-1
6-3
4-5
0-4

1-3
7-12
8-4
0-2
11-6
7-8
9-12
5-1
2-5
8-7
8-0
2-1
11-6
4-10
1-7
0-7
11-3
4-3
5-8

0-10
1-15
0-13
3-13
5-14
4-5
0-11
3-8
1-12
3-16
1-23
0-18
2-10
3-18
2-11
4-8
1-9
0-13
2-13
2-12
2-15
0-1
1-6
2-8
0-10
6-11
1-5



