2015 Eastern Wisconsin Conference Schedule and Results Through games of Jul 30, 2015 (All games)

Camphellsn	oort (12-11,8-10)			Kiel (11-18,6	5-12)		
May 23	RANDOM LAKE	W	10-0	May 23	vs Ozaukee	W	12-1
May 23	RANDOM LAKE	W	18-5	May 23	vs Sheboygan Lutheran	W	10-0
* June 1	PLYMOUTH	L	1-9	May 28	at Cedarburg	L	2-12
* June 2	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	3-9	* June 5	at Sheboygan Falls	W	4-2
* June 5	at Two Rivers	W	11-0	June 6	WEST BEND WEST	L	0-7
* June 5	at Two Rivers	W	8-3	* June 8	KEWASKUM	L	2-10
* June 9	at Kiel	L	0-1	* June 9	CAMPBELLSPORT	W	1-0
* June 12	KEWASKUM	L	6-8	* June 12	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	3-6
* June 16	at New Holstein	W	5-2	June 13	PORT WASHINGTON	L	4-8
* June 18	TWO RIVERS	W	18-3	* June 15	at Two Rivers	W	18-0
341.0.10							
June 23	at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.	W	15-3	* June 16	at Two Rivers	W	10-2
* June 25	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	W	2-0	* June 18	PLYMOUTH	L	1-9
* June 26	at Kewaskum	L	0-1	* June 19	at Kewaskum	L	0-6
* June 29	PLYMOUTH	L	1-11	* June 23	at Plymouth	L	0-5
* June 29	PLYMOUTH	L	6-11	* June 25	vs New Holstein	L	6-8
* June 30	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	0-8	* June 25	at New Holstein	L	4-5
* July 6	at Sheboygan Falls	L	1-2	June 27	vs Germantown	L	2-3
* July 7	at Kiel	W	7-6	June 27	vs Random Lake	W	8-4
* July 7	at Kiel	W	12-6	* June 30	TWO RIVERS	W	6-1
* July 9	at Sheboygan Falls	W	10-4	* July 1	KEWASKUM	L	3-9
* July 10	KEWASKUM	L	6-7	* July 2	at Plymouth	L	4-8
July 14	CEDAR GROVE-BELGIUM	W	7-0	* July 7	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	6-7
July 17	at New Holstein	L	0-4	* July 7	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	6-12
-				* July 9	at New Holstein	L	2-3
Kewaskum	(18-11,14-4)			* July 10	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	W	7-1
May 23	at West Bend East	L	3-5	July 11	at Random Lake	L	5-6
May 27	KETTLE MORAINE LUTH.	L	2-3	July 14	ELKHART LAKE-GLENBL.	W	6-4
June 1	at Hartford	L	1-3	July 17	at Howards Grove	W	3-1
* June 2	at Sheboygan Falls	W	10-4	July 20	vs Sheboygan Falls	Ĺ	3-4
June 4	SOWISCHRST.HOME SCH.	W	11-5	, .			
* June 5	NEW HOLSTEIN	W	4-3	New Holste	in (16-12,11-7)		
* June 8	at Kiel	W	10-2	May 23	WEST BEND WEST	L	2-3
* June 9	PLYMOUTH	L	4-5	May 28	at Mayville	W	5-3
* June 12	at Campbellsport	W	8-6	* June 1	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-10
* June 16	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	W	4-0	* June 2	at Campbellsport	W	9-3
* June 18	at New Holstein	W	8-4	* June 5	at Kewaskum	L	3-4
* June 19	KIEL	W	6-0	June 6	GRAFTON	W	2-0
June 20	at Homestead	L	0-2	* June 12	at Plymouth	L	2-4
		W	21-3	* June 12	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	2-4
June 25	at Sheboygan Lutheran CAMPBELLSPORT						
* June 26		W	1-0	* June 18	KEWASKUM	L	4-8
June 27	at West Bend West	L	1-2	* June 19	at Two Rivers	W	11-2
* June 29	at Two Rivers	W	12-2	June 23	GERMANTOWN	L	2-4
* June 29	at Two Rivers	1/1/	15-2	* June 25		W	8-6
		W			vs Kiel		
* June 29	at Two Rivers	W	11-0	* June 25	KIEL	W	5-4
* June 30	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls	W L	11-0 7-8	* June 25 * June 26	KIEL PLYMOUTH	W L	5-4 2-5
* June 30 * July 1	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel	W L W	11-0 7-8 9-3	* June 25 * June 26 June 27	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg	W L L	5-4 2-5 4-25
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN	W L W L	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14	* June 25* June 26June 27* June 29	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls	W L L L	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST	W L W L	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3	 June 25 June 26 June 27 June 29 June 29 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls	W L L L	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN	W L W L	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1	 * June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport	W L L L W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST	W L W L L W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3	 June 25 June 26 June 27 June 29 June 29 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS	W L L L	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth	W L W L L	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1	 * June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport	W L L L W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth	W L W L L W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12	 June 25 June 26 June 27 June 29 June 29 June 30 July 1 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS	W L L W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON	W L W L L W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7	 June 25 June 26 June 27 June 29 June 29 June 30 July 1 July 2 	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum	W L L W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10 July 14	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport	W L W L W L	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6 5-4	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS	W L L W W W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport NICOLET	W L W L W U W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8 * July 9	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS KIEL	W L L W W W W W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1 3-2
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10 July 14	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport NICOLET	W L W L W U W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6 5-4	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8 * July 9 * July 10	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS KIEL at Plymouth	W L L W W W W W W W W U W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1 3-2 19-6
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10 July 14	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport NICOLET	W L W L W U W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6 5-4	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8 * July 9 * July 10 July 11	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS KIEL at Plymouth at Brown Deer	W L L W W W W W W W U W W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1 3-2 19-6 16-2
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10 July 14	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport NICOLET	W L W L W U W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6 5-4	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8 * July 9 * July 10 July 11 July 14	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS KIEL at Plymouth at Brown Deer TWO RIVERS	W L L W W W W W W W U W W W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1 3-2 19-6 16-2 5-0
* June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 3 * July 7 * July 7 July 9 * July 10 July 14	at Two Rivers at Sheboygan Falls at Kiel NEW HOLSTEIN WEST BEND EAST vs Plymouth at Plymouth PORT WASHINGTON at Campbellsport NICOLET	W L W L W U W	11-0 7-8 9-3 3-14 2-3 3-1 2-12 10-7 7-6 5-4	* June 25 * June 26 June 27 * June 29 * June 29 * June 30 * July 1 * July 2 July 7 * July 8 * July 9 * July 10 July 11	KIEL PLYMOUTH at Cedarburg vs Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport TWO RIVERS at Kewaskum HOMESTEAD TWO RIVERS KIEL at Plymouth at Brown Deer	W L L W W W W W W W U W W W W	5-4 2-5 4-25 1-5 5-2 8-0 8-2 14-3 3-12 5-1 3-2 19-6 16-2

2015 Eastern Wisconsin Conference Schedule and Results Through games of Jul 30, 2015 (All games)

		Thro	ough ga	mes of J	ul 3	30, 2015	(All games)			
							- (
Plymouth (2					Sł		Falls (16-15,9-9)			
May 23	SHEBOYGAN LUTHERAN	W	21-0			May 23	OOSTBURG	W	3-0	
May 23	OZAUKEE	W	6-0			May 23	OOSTBURG	W	16-2	
May 27	at Random Lake	W	8-2			May 28	at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.	W	13-1	
* June 1	at Campbellsport	W	9-1		*	June 1	NEW HOLSTEIN	W	10-0	
June 2	WAUWATOSA WEST	W	9-2		*	June 2	KEWASKUM	L	4-10	
June 4	at Sussex Hamilton	L	1-3		*	June 5	KIEL	L	2-4	
* June 8	at Sheboygan Falls	W	10-5		*	June 8	PLYMOUTH	L	5-10	
* June 9	at Kewaskum	W	5-4		*	June 9	at Two Rivers	W	12-1	
* June 12	NEW HOLSTEIN	W	4-2		*	June 12	at Kiel	W	6-3	
June 16	CEDARBURG	L	1-11			June 13	at South Milwaukee	L	4-5	
* June 18	at Kiel	W	9-1		*	June 16	at Kewaskum	L	0-4	
* June 19	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	W	3-1			June 18	at Cedar Grove-Belgium	W	5-1	
* June 23	KIEL	W	5-0		*	June 19	at Plymouth	L	1-3	
* June 25	at Two Rivers	W	13-0			June 20	WEST BEND WEST	L	7-12	
* June 25	at Two Rivers	W	13-2		*	June 23	TWO RIVERS	W	8-4	
* June 26	at New Holstein	W	5-2		*	June 25	at Campbellsport	L	0-2	
* June 29	at Campbellsport	W	11-1			June 26	at Grafton	W	11-6	
* June 29	at Campbellsport	W	11-6			June 27	at Port Washington	L	7-8	
June 30	vs Sheboygan Legion	L	6-11			June 27	at Port Washington	L	9-12	
* July 2	KIEL	W	8-4		*	June 29	vs New Holstein	W	5-1	
* July 3	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-8		*	June 29	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	2-5	
* July 6	TWO RIVERS	W	10-0		*	June 30	KEWASKUM	W	8-7	
* July 7	vs Kewaskum	L	1-3		*	July 3	PLYMOUTH	W	8-0	
* July 7	KEWASKUM	W	12-2		*	July 6	CAMPBELLSPORT	W	2-1	
July 9	WEST BEND EAST	L	0-12		*	July 7	at Two Rivers	W	11-6	
* July 10	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	6-19		*	July 9	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	4-10	
July 11	PORT WASHINGTON	W	11-2		*	July 10	at Kiel	L	1-7	
July 17	SHEBOYGAN LUTHERAN	W	13-3			July 10	at Homestead	Ĺ	0-7	
July 20	vs New Holstein	W	2-0			July 17	OOSTBURG	W	11-3	
July 20	vs Sheboygan Falls	W	8-5			July 20	vs Kiel	W	4-3	
July 24	vs Franklin	L	4-11			July 20	vs Plymouth	L	5-8	
July 24	vsitalikiili	L	4-11			July 20	vs Flyffloutif	L	5-0	
					т	wo Divors	(0-28,0-18)			
						May 23	PORT WASHINGTON	L	0-10	
						May 23	PORT WASHINGTON	L	1-15	
						_	at Howards Grove		0-13	
						May 27	at Denmark	L L	3-13	
						May 28			5-14	
						June 2	at Oostburg at Elkhart Lake-Glenbl.	L L	4-5	
					*	June 4 June 5	CAMPBELLSPORT		0-11	
					*			L		
					*	June 5	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	3-8	
						June 9	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	1-12	
						June 13	vs Nicolet	L	3-16	
						June 13	vs Pewaukee	L	1-23	
					^	June 16	KIEL	L	0-18	
					^	June 16	KIEL	L	2-10	
					Î.	June 18	at Campbellsport	L	3-18	
					*	June 19	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	2-11	
					*	June 23	at Sheboygan Falls	L	4-8	
						June 24	at Random Lake	L	1-9	
					*	June 25	PLYMOUTH	L	0-13	
					*	June 25	PLYMOUTH	L	2-13	
					*	June 29	KEWASKUM	L	2-12	
					*	June 29	KEWASKUM	L	2-15	
					*	June 29	KEWASKUM	L	0-11	
					*	June 30	at Kiel	L	1-6	
					*	July 1	at New Holstein	L	2-8	
					*	July 6	at Plymouth	L	0-10	

* July 6
* July 7
* July 8
July 14

at New Holstein at New Holstein

SHEBOYGAN FALLS

L 6-11 L 1-5 L 0-5